
 

 

 

Term Dates 2022/23 

 

Inset Day Tuesday 30th August 2022 - all staff in school 

Term Starts Wednesday 31st August 2022 

Mid Term Closure Monday 17th October 2022 – Friday 28th October 
2022 

Closure After School Friday 16th December 2022 (68 openings) 

 

Re-open Tuesday 3rd January 2023 

Inset Day Friday 10th February 2023 - all staff in school 

Mid Term Closure Monday 13th February 2023 – Friday 17th 
February 2023 

Closure After School Friday 31st March 2023 (58 openings) 

 

Re-open Monday 17th April 2023 

May Day Closure Monday 1st May 2023 

Mid Term Closure Monday 29th May 2023 – Friday 2nd June 2023 

Closure After School Friday 21st July 2023 (64 openings) 

 
 
   


